Starting Bank Balance
Income

Lunch receipts

Pot

dues
Total

Expenses

1St Quarter Assessment:

Lunch cost
Newsletter
Expenses
Total

Net Gain (Loss)

Ending Balance

Financial Report
SIR Chapter 145
April 18, 2023

$3,613.00

$1,050.00

$58.00
$ 135.00
$1,243.00

$176.00
$1,150.00

S 88.35
$20.00

$1,434.35

-$191.35

$3,421.65



