## Financial Report SIR Chapter 145 April 18, 2023

Starting Bank Balance	\$3,613.00
<u>Income</u>	
Lunch receipts Pot dues Total	\$1,050.00 \$58.00 \$ 135.00 \$1,243.00
<u>Expenses</u>	
1St Quarter Assessment: Lunch cost Newsletter Expenses Total	\$176.00 \$1,150.00 \$ 88.35 \$20.00 \$1,434.35
Net Gain (Loss)	-\$191.35